DLL
R
德利来
Connectors
技术特性/Specifications:
HY/HY-H
2.00mm Pitch Wire To Board And Wire To Wire Connector
额定电压 Rated voltage: 50V AC，DC

Dimensino(mm)
A B
2 HY-H-2AS 2.0 6.0
3 HY-H-3AS 4.0 8.0
4 HY-H-4AS 6.0 10.0
5 HY-H-5AS 8.0 12.0
6 HY-H-6AS 10.0 14.0
7 HY-H-7AS 12.0 16.0
8 HY-H-8AS 14.0 18.0
Circ
uits
Product name
Dimensino(mm)
A B
9 HY-H-9AS 16.0 20.0
10 HY-H-10AS 18.0 22.0
11 HY-H-11AS 20.0 24.0
12 HY-H-12AS 22.0 26.0
13 HY-H-13AS 24.0 28.0
20 HY-H-20AS 38.0 42.0
～ ～ ～ ～
REVISION DESCRIPTION
ZHE JIANG DELI CONNECTORS CO .,LTD
Match with DL20005 series housing

A B C
2 HY-2Y 2.00 4.60 5.60
3 HY-3Y 4.00 6.60 7.60
4 HY-4Y 6.00 8.60 9.60
5 HY-5Y 8.00 10.60 11.60
6 HY-6Y 10.00 12.60 13.60
7 HY-7Y 12.00 14.60 15.60
8 HY-8Y 14.00 16.60 17.60
9 HY-9Y 16.00 18.60 19.60
Circ
uits
Product
name
Dimensino(mm)
A B C
10 HY-10Y 18.00 20.60 21.60
11 HY-11Y 20.00 22.60 23.60
12 HY-12Y 22.00 24.60 25.60
13 HY-13Y 24.00 26.60 27.60
14 HY-14Y 26.00 28.60 29.60
15 HY-15Y 28.00 30.60 31.60
20 HY-20Y 38.00 40.60 41.60
16 HY-16Y 30.00 32.60 33.60
17 HY-17Y 32.00 34.60 35.60
18 HY-18Y 34.00 36.60 37.60
19 HY-19Y 36.00 38.60 39.60
2.3±0.25
2±0.1
5.6±0.25
4.6±0.25